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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          10 Cornerstone OH           23.07   10
  2 Hairston, Sergio          12 Cornerstone OH           23.60    8
  3 Salinas, David            11 Cornerstone TX           25.00    6
  4 Hernandez, Alex           11 Cornerstone TX           25.31    4
  5 White, Will               11 Madison Christian        25.47    2
  6 Smith, Aaron              11 Madison Christian        26.40
 -- Wooten, Nathan            11 Madison Christian           DQ
Section  2
  1 Barnard, Nathan           10 Mount Airy               26.53
  2 Widman, Joel              10 Lakeland Christian       27.13
  3 Capuano, Robert           11 Eden Christian           27.41
  4 Summers, Michael           9 Cornerstone TX           27.69
 -- Cheeks, Chad              11 Eden Christian              DQ
Section  3
  1 Fortier, Joe               9 Erie First               25.62    1
  2 Reitter, Brodie            9 Faith Community          33.16
  3 Lytton, Brady              9 Faith Community          35.07
 -- Cole, AJ                  10 Calvary Baptist             DQ

Event 48  Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Hairston, Eliseo          10 Cornerstone OH           23.07   1  10
  2 Hairston, Sergio          12 Cornerstone OH           23.60   1   8
  3 Salinas, David            11 Cornerstone TX           25.00   1   6
  4 Hernandez, Alex           11 Cornerstone TX           25.31   1   4
  5 White, Will               11 Madison Christian        25.47   1   2
  6 Fortier, Joe               9 Erie First               25.62   3   1
  7 Smith, Aaron              11 Madison Christian        26.40   1
  8 Barnard, Nathan           10 Mount Airy               26.53   2
  9 Widman, Joel              10 Lakeland Christian       27.13   2
 10 Capuano, Robert           11 Eden Christian           27.41   2
 11 Summers, Michael           9 Cornerstone TX           27.69   2
 12 Reitter, Brodie            9 Faith Community          33.16   3
 13 Lytton, Brady              9 Faith Community          35.07   3
 -- Cole, AJ                  10 Calvary Baptist             DQ   3
 -- Cheeks, Chad              11 Eden Christian              DQ   2
 -- Wooten, Nathan            11 Madison Christian           DQ   1


